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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Kauai Cazuza Fernandes

Heitor Matos
Impact Motos

Kaua Cabelinho
Halex Correia
Pedro Azevedo de Paula

Liz Cruz Pimenta
Optical
Ronaldo F. da Luz

Eduardo Correia

Theo Cardoso Couto
HSS, Motul
Matheus Tazetei

Nome

Leonardo Lopes

Murilo de Oliveira Cruz
Eduardo Dias da Silva

Jodo Victor Mendes de Souza
Caio Gomes Tazinazzo

Pedro

Giulia Fernandes

Lucas Passarelli da Cunha

Cristian de Souza Araujo

09/02/2020 - 17:45:08

Resultado por Categoria

Copa Sao Paulo Enduro Fim Kids

1A

Especial
Perdido

0
0
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o

IB

Especial
Perdido

0
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chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:08:12.790
00:08:17.490

00:09:56.590
00:10:15.820
00:10:29.960
00:11:34.850

00:13:27.020
00:17:26.070
00:19:08.870

00:06:03.840

Tempo

00:05:55.070
00:06:24.660
00:06:36.770
00:06:37.120
00:07:51.890
00:08:03.210
00:10:26.900
00:10:32.710
00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
4s700ms

1m39s100ms
19s230ms
14s140ms

1m4s890ms

1m52s170ms
3m59s050ms
1m42s800ms

5s030ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
29s590ms
12s110ms
0s350ms
1m14s770ms
11s320ms
2m23s690ms
5s810ms
32s710ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
4s700ms

1m43s800ms
2m3s030ms
2m17s170ms

3m22s060ms

5m14s230ms
9m13s280ms
10m56s080ms

8s950ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
29s590ms
41s700ms
42s050ms
1m56s820ms
2m8s140ms
4m31s830ms
4m37s640ms
55s070ms
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